Circular track

U16G
016G
uleB

016B

U16G
016G
uleB
0O1eB
Ule6G
016G
uleB
O1eB
Ule6G
016G
uleB
O1eB
Ule6G
016G
uleB
0168

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
200m
200m
200m
200m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Provisional Timetable for Wednesday

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Final
Final
Final
Final
Semi
Semi
Semi
Semi
Final
Final
Final
Final

11.00am

12.45pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

Field events
1 ui16G
3 016G
5 016G
10 O1le6B
13 O1le6B
2 uileB
4 0O16B
16 U16G
23 UleB

Pole
Pole
Shot
Shot
Long
Pole
Pole
Shot
Shot

Vault
Vault
Put
Put
Jump
Vault
Vault
Put
Put

11.00am
11.00am
11.00am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm



Circular Track

4 U16G 300m Heats 11.00am
6 016G 300m Heats
8 U16B 400m Heats
10 O16B 400m Heats
14 U16G 800m Heats
18 016G 800m Heats
21 U16B 800m Heats
23 016B 800m Heats
27 U16G 300m Semi
28 016G 300m Semi
31 U16B 400m Semi
32 016B 400m Semi
35 U16G 800m B Final
36 U16G 800m A Final
39 016G 800m Final
40 U16B 800m B Final
41 U16B 800m A Final
42 016B 800m B Final
43 016B 800m A Final
48 U16G 300m Final
49 016G 300m Final
50 U16B 400m Final
51 016B 400m Final

Provisional Timetable for Thursday

Straight Track

3 U16G 60m H Heats 11.00am
5 016G 60m H Heats
7 U16B 60m H Heats
9 016B 60m H Heats
11 U16G 60m H Semi
12 U16B 60m H Final
13 016G 60m H Final
16 016B 60m H Final
17 U16G 60m H Final
20 U16G 60m Heats
22 016G 60m Heats
24 U16B 60m Heats
25 016B 60m Heats
33 U16G 60m Semi
34 016G 60m Semi
37 U16B 60m Semi
38 016B 60m Semi
44 U16G 60m Final
45 016G 60m Final
46 U16B 60m Final
47 016B 60m Final

Field Events

1 U16B High Jump 11.00am
2 016G Long Jump 11.00am
15 U16G High Jump 12.30pm
19 U16B Long Jump 1.00 pm
26 016G High Jump 2.00pm
29 U16G Long Jump 3.00pm
30 016B High jump 3.00pm



