Provisional Timetable for Wednesday

Circular track				Field events						
6	U16G	1500m	Heats	11.00am	1		U16G	Pole	Vault	11.00am
7	016G	1500m	Heats		3		016G	Pole	Vault	11.00am
8	U16B	1500m	Heats		5		016G	Shot	Put	11.00am
9	O16B	1500m	Heats	12.45pm	10	0	O16B	Shot	Put	12.30pm
11	U16G	200m	Heats		13		O16B	Long	Jump	1.00pm
12	016G	200m	Heats		2		U16B	Pole	Vault	1.30pm
14	U16B	200m	Heats		4		O16B	Pole	Vault	1.30pm
15	O16B	200m	Heats		10		U16G	Shot	Put	2.00pm
17	U16G	1500m	Final	2.30pm	23		U16B	Shot		-
18	016G	1500m	Final		23	•	0100	SHOL	Put	3.30pm
19	U16B	1500m	Final							
20	O16B	1500m	Final							
21	U16G	200m	Semi	3.00pm						
22	016G	200m	Semi							
24	U16B	200m	Semi							
25	O16B	200m	Semi							
26	U16G	200m	Final	4.00pm						
27	016G	200m	Final							
28	U16B	200m	Final							
29	O16B	200m	Final							

Provisional Timetable for Thursday

Circular Track

4 U16G 300m Heats 11.00am

6 O16G 300m Heats 8 U16B 400m Heats 10 O16B 400m Heats 14 U16G 800m Heats 18 O16G 800m Heats 21 U16B 800m Heats 23 O16B 800m Heats 27 U16G 300m Semi 28 O16G 300m Semi

31 U16B 400m Semi **32** O16B 400m Semi **35** U16G 800m B Final

36 U16G 800m A Final **39** O16G 800m Final **40** U16B 800m B Final

41 U16B 800m A Final **42** O16B 800m B Final

43 O16B 800m A Final **48** U16G 300m Final

49 O16G 300m Final

50 U16B 400m Final

51 O16B 400m Final

Straight Track

3 U16G 60m H Heats 11.00am

5 016G 60m H Heats
7 U16B 60m H Heats
9 016B 60m H Heats
11 U16G 60m H Semi
12 U16B 60m H Final
13 016G 60m H Final
16 016B 60m H Final
17 U16G 60m H Final
20 U16G 60m Heats
22 016G 60m Heats
24 U16B 60m Heats
25 016B 60m Heats
33 U16G 60m Semi

25 O16B 60m Heats 33 U16G 60m Semi 34 O16G 60m Semi 37 U16B 60m Semi 38 O16B 60m Semi 44 U16G 60m Final

45 O16G 60m Final **46** U16B 60m Final **47** O16B 60m Final

Field Events

1 U16B High Jump 11.00am 2 O16G Long Jump 11.00am 15 U16G High Jump 12.30pm 19 U16B Long Jump 1.00 pm 26 O16G High Jump 2.00pm 29 U16G Long Jump 3.00pm 30 O16B High jump 3.00pm